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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Gusenbauer Lisa AUT   MYCN -14 F 2.00/52/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 4.00/52/14.25   812.50 
2   Madritsch Laura AUT   LEND -14 F 1.00/52/13.00 0.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/14.25   767.86 
3   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   SEEB -14 F 2.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/16.00   571.43 
4   Stopnicki Hannah CAN   CAN -14 F 0.00/46 0.00/52   428.57 
5   Berner Leona AUT   WLUF -14 F 0.00/46 5.00/46 0.00/46   89.29 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   RUS -14 M 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   892.86 
2   Ahammer Vincent AUT   WLUF -14 M 5.00/55/18.25   517.86 
3   Maier Noah AUT   WLUF -14 M 4.00/52 2.50/55/18.25 4.00/49   473.21 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Steiner Lili AUT   WSCO -17 F 0.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   672.73 
2   Krug Josefa AUT   WLUF -17 F 1.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25   563.64 
3   Ahammer Elena AUT   WLUF -17 F 0.50/55/13.00   554.55 
4   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   POER -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 5.50/49   518.18 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Kuhn Dominic AUT   MYCN -17 M 1.25/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00   610.66 
2   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   POER -17 M 0.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   606.56 
3   Schmidberger David AUT   WLUF -17 M 0.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   540.98 
4   Antoni Christian GER   KUR -17 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   524.59 
5   Beran Tadeas CZE   SWP -17 M 0.00/52 2.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/18.25   237.70 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Schmidberger Jonas AUT   WLUF -21 M 1.50/58/11.25 4.00/58/12.00   713.11 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   WLUF -21 M 5.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/14.25   475.41 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Vesely Petr CZE   SWP 35+ M 2.00/55/10.75 5.00/55/11.25 2.25/55/10.75   889.53 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Langrock Claudia GER   HUF 45+ F 1.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   715.91 
2   Maier Olivia AUT   WLUF 45+ F 0.00/49 3.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/16.00   431.82 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Schulze Frank AUT   WLUF 45+ M 2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25   977.78 
2   Wienerroither Michael AUT   PORTS 45+ M 4.00/55/11.25   888.89 
3   Lang Michael GER   AMB 45+ M 1.50/55/11.25 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/11.25   866.67 
4   Laakso Antti FIN   VVK 45+ M 2.50/55/12.00 5.50/55/12.00   788.89 
5   Scherer Philipp GER   CAP 45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/52   622.22 
6   Wimmer Michael AUT   SEEBO 45+ M 3.00/55/13.00 2.25/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   600.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Köttl Hermann AUT   WLUF 55+ M 3.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25   735.85 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Lammi Jouko FIN   TVK 65+ M 2.00/52/12.00 5.50/52/13.00 2.50/52/12.00   890.00 
2   Begovich Heinz AUT   IWWC 65+ M 1.00/52/12.00 2.00/52/12.00 2.50/52/13.00   880.00 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Gubarenko Olga RUS   ESHVSM Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00   690.91 
2   Rader Laura AUT   OSSI Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   636.36 
3   Feichtinger Manuela AUT   WLUF Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   490.91 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Pugstaller Robert AUT   MYCN Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 5.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75   836.07 
2   Swoboda Matthias AUT   WLUF Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25 5.50/58/12.00   754.10 
3   Bauer Martin AUT   WLUF Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 3.50/58/12.00   729.51 
4   Gerhofer Peter AUT   MYCN Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/12.00   721.31 
5   Kostenberger Claudio AUT   WSCO Ope M 0.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   713.11 
6   Dobringer Daniel AUT   WLUF Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   639.34 
7   Köttl Matthias AUT   WLUF Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00 5.50/58/13.00   622.95 
8   Skoda Stepan CZE   SKS Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/14.25   573.77 
9   Skoda Martin CZE   SKS Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   540.98 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Stopnicki Hannah CAN   CAN -14 F 2690 3920 3370   739.62 
2   Madritsch Laura AUT   LEND -14 F 2460 2200   464.15 
3   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   SEEB -14 F 2170 2220   418.87 
4   Berner Leona AUT   WLUF -14 F 300 750   141.51 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   RUS -14 M 3380   509.80 
2   Ahammer Vincent AUT   WLUF -14 M 1300 2660 3330   502.26 
3   Maier Noah AUT   WLUF -14 M 260 440   66.37 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Ahammer Elena AUT   WLUF -17 F 2770 3130   364.80 
2   Schmidberger Theresa AUT   WLUF -17 F 1660 2960   344.99 
3   Steiner Lili AUT   WSCO -17 F 2700   314.69 
4   Krug Josefa AUT   WLUF -17 F 2030 2430   283.22 
5   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   POER -17 F 1670   194.64 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Kuhn Dominic AUT   MYCN -17 M 4380 5140 5590   478.60 
2   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   POER -17 M 3040   260.27 
3   Antoni Christian GER   KUR -17 M 2180   186.64 
4   Schmidberger David AUT   WLUF -17 M 2030   173.80 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Maier Samuel AUT   WLUF -21 M 3000   256.85 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Langrock Claudia GER   HUF 45+ F 2430 2810   669.05 
2   Maier Olivia AUT   WLUF 45+ F 670   159.52 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Laakso Antti FIN   VVK 45+ M 3840 4080   755.56 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   WLUF 45+ M 1100   203.70 
3   Scherer Philipp GER   CAP 45+ M 1010   187.04 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Swoboda Christian AUT   WLUF 55+ M 1540   481.25 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Lammi Jouko FIN   TVK 65+ M 1900   633.33 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Svecova Katerina CZE   SKO Ope F 4250   495.34 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Urban Sebastian AUT   WLUF Ope M 4820 2510   412.67 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   SEEB -14 F 19.3m 20.1m   655.00 
2   Berner Leona AUT   WLUF -14 F 12.8m   290.00 
3   Stopnicki Hannah CAN   CAN -14 F 11.7m   235.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   RUS -14 M 31.5m 30.9m   849.80 
2   Ahammer Vincent AUT   WLUF -14 M 21.7m 25.1m   596.84 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Ahammer Elena AUT   WLUF -17 F 34.9m 37.7m 38.7m   685.33 
2   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   POER -17 F 29.0m 30.2m 31.4m   490.67 
3   Steiner Lili AUT   WSCO -17 F 27.7m 29.2m   432.00 
4   Krug Josefa AUT   WLUF -17 F 25.5m 29.1m   429.33 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   POER -17 M 37.4m 35.9m 38.1m   378.66 
2   Kuhn Dominic AUT   MYCN -17 M 38.0m   376.57 
3   Schmidberger David AUT   WLUF -17 M 27.4m 33.8m 35.6m   326.36 
4   Antoni Christian GER   KUR -17 M 34.9m 35.3m   320.08 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Schmidberger Jonas AUT   WLUF -21 M 47.1m 47.5m   525.70 
2   Maier Samuel AUT   WLUF -21 M 38.6m 40.1m 45.2m   471.96 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
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       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Langrock Claudia GER   HUF 45+ F 23.4m 21.3m   615.79 
2   Maier Olivia AUT   WLUF 45+ F 12.9m 13.4m   352.63 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Laakso Antti FIN   VVK 45+ M 40.3m 41.2m   689.47 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   WLUF 45+ M 41.1m 40.3m   686.84 
3   Scherer Philipp GER   CAP 45+ M 23.5m 22.3m   223.68 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Swoboda Christian AUT   WLUF 55+ M 25.5m   430.56 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Svecova Katerina CZE   SKO Ope F 40.8m 40.8m   710.45 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Ritter Emile CHI    Ope M 66.2m 64.0m   962.62 
2   Kostenberger Claudio AUT   WSCO Ope M 62.9m 61.1m 64.1m   913.55 
3   Dobringer Daniel AUT   WLUF Ope M 57.8m 61.9m 62.6m   878.50 
4   Köttl Matthias AUT   WLUF Ope M 48.8m 49.3m   567.76 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   SEEB -14 F 571.43  418.87  655.00  1645.30 
2   Stopnicki Hannah CAN   CAN -14 F 428.57  739.62  235.00  1403.19 
3   Berner Leona AUT   WLUF -14 F 89.29  141.51  290.00  520.80 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Georgiy RUS   RUS -14 M 892.86  509.80  849.80  2252.46 
2   Ahammer Vincent AUT   WLUF -14 M 517.86  502.26  596.84  1616.96 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ahammer Elena AUT   WLUF -17 F 554.55  364.80  685.33  1604.68 
2   Steiner Lili AUT   WSCO -17 F 672.73  314.69  432.00  1419.42 
3   Krug Josefa AUT   WLUF -17 F 563.64  283.22  429.33  1276.19 
4   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   POER -17 F 518.18  194.64  490.67  1203.49 
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Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kuhn Dominic AUT   MYCN -17 M 610.66  478.60  376.57  1465.83 
2   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   POER -17 M 606.56  260.27  378.66  1245.49 
3   Schmidberger David AUT   WLUF -17 M 540.98  173.80  326.36  1041.14 
4   Antoni Christian GER   KUR -17 M 524.59  186.64  320.08  1031.31 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Maier Samuel AUT   WLUF -21 M 475.41  256.85  471.96  1204.22 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Langrock Claudia GER   HUF 45+ F 715.91  669.05  615.79  2000.75 
2   Maier Olivia AUT   WLUF 45+ F 431.82  159.52  352.63  943.97 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Laakso Antti FIN   VVK 45+ M 788.89  755.56  689.47  2233.92 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   WLUF 45+ M 977.78  203.70  686.84  1868.32 
3   Scherer Philipp GER   CAP 45+ M 622.22  187.04  223.68  1032.94 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Hönigsberger Sebastian AUT   IWWC -12 M 2.00/52/14.25 0.50/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   844.72 

Chief Judge
Schicher Werner

Homologator
Frederiksen Kenny

Scorer
Binder Iva


